

50138.3.89

TIP NO W-5601CJ
FED AID NO HSIP-0043(025)
GRADING, PAVING, AND DRAINAGE
NC 43

0.283 MI

	CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
	GREENVILLE, NC	WILSON, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		7500.00		14900.00		23000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		7500.00		7250.00		10315.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		22000.00		78350.00		75910.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	65.00	1300.00	48.35	967.00	30.55	611.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	40 SY	21.00	840.00	5.20	208.00	18.45	738.00
0006	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	96 LF	60.00	5760.00	60.90	5846.40	70.00	6720.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	143 TON	225.13	32193.59	97.25	13906.75	106.70	15258.10
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	707 TON	122.19	86388.33	96.05	67907.35	75.30	53237.10
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	582 TON	104.33	60720.06	86.15	50139.30	76.75	44668.50
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	80 TON	492.20	39376.00	475.35	38028.00	390.00	31200.00
0011	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	1250.00	1250.00	1605.80	1605.80	3475.00	3475.00
0012	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	750.00	750.00	529.50	529.50	475.00	475.00
0013	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	30 SY	62.50	1875.00	155.45	4663.50	190.00	5700.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	31.7 SF	27.00	855.90	15.00	475.50	35.00	1109.50
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		15000.00		40035.50		29150.50
0016	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	770 LF	12.00	9240.00	3.00	2310.00	3.00	2310.00
0017	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	5 TON	85.00	425.00	95.85	479.25	181.00	905.00
0018	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10 TON	65.00	650.00	71.65	716.50	99.85	998.50
0019	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	15.00	1500.00	2.00	200.00	2.00	200.00
0020	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.4 TON	1200.00	480.00	800.00	320.00	800.00	320.00
0021	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	40 LF	9.95	398.00	4.00	160.00	4.00	160.00
0022	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	210 LF	15.50	3255.00	6.00	1260.00	6.00	1260.00
0023	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	7 LB	23.00	161.00	20.00	140.00	20.00	140.00
0024	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2 ACR	2500.00	5000.00	1500.00	3000.00	1500.00	3000.00
0025	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	100 LB	15.00	1500.00	8.00	800.00	8.00	800.00
0026	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.4 TON	1200.00	480.00	400.00	160.00	400.00	160.00
0027	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	250.00	750.00	500.00	1500.00	500.00	1500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	307147.88	TOTAL	335858.35	TOTAL	313321.20
----------------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	307147.88	SUB-TOTAL	335858.35	SUB-TOTAL	313321.20
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	1
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	2
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	3